Friday, February 5th

| General Stream |

12:00 Registration starts

Case studies of general interest

12:00 Patient with pacemaker

12:15 Patient with wide complex tachycardia

12:30 Patient with syncope Robert Myers and
12:45 ICD Storm llan Lashevsky
13:00 Malfunctioning pacemaker

13:15 ICD or BiV ICD

13:30|Cardiac anatomy course with dissection Boaz Avitall

17:00]Introduction Eugene Crystal
Opening EP Session

17:15 Subcutaneous ICDs: initial patient experience Riccardo Cappato

17:40 Lifestyle recommendations and genetic testing in LQTS Andrew Krahn

18:05 AF Ablation: alternative energy sources Peter Guerra

18:30 Shock Reduction on ICD patients Atul Verma

19:00 Dinner



Saturday, February 6th

7:30

8:30|

8:55
9:20
9:45
10:10

10:25
10:50
11:15
11:40

12:05

16:00
16:25
16:50
17:15
17:40

17:55
18:20
18:45
19:10

20:00

General Stream

Breakfast

Dronedarone: compatibility and safety

Denis Roy

Dream EP Tools and Toys
Molecular and cellular therapies for the treatment of cardiac arrhythmias
Pharmacologically-guided ablation
Contact force: A parameter to improve safety and efficacy of catheter ablation

Kevin Donahue
Sheldon Singh
Dipen Shah

Break

Risk assessment in EP
ICD therapy: when are the sceptics (nihilists?) correct?
Stroke in tachyarrhythmia
Driving risk with arrhythmia
Risk of SCD in non-ischemic patients

James Daubert
Jeff Healey

Chris Simpson
James Daubert

Lunch/Free Time

Image guidance in EP

3D Intracardiac Echocardiography Brian Courtney
Ablation lesion characterization Andriy Schmatukha
Catheter tracking technologies Boaz Avitall
Image-based tissue characterization for treatment planning and assessment Razavi

Break

Atrial Fibrillation: Invasive EP
AF Ablation: signal-based approach Atul Verma
The use of robotics in EP Sabine Ernst
The best tools for AF ablation Boaz Avitall
EP strategies for targeted ablation of reentrant atrial tachycardias Dipen Shah

Dinner

8:30
9:30

9:45
10:45

11:00

Device Stream

Device Session 1  Jeff Healey
CHF Monitoring tools in CRT patients

Break

Device Session 2 David Birnie
Symptoms and device diagnostics

Break

Device Session 3  Francois Philippon
Tachy-zones management

12:00 Lunch/Free Time

16:00
17:00

17:15

Device Session 4  Amir Janmohamed
Remote patient monitoring

Break

Device Session 5  Chris Simpson
AF Diagnosing and mode switching




Sunday, February 7th

7:30 Breakfast

Databases and surveys in EP
8:30 Surveys should become a provider responsibility Jack Tu
8:55 Balanced report card may work in the EP world Jeff Healey
Novel interventions in Afib
9:20 New pharmacologic strategies David Newman
9:45 Medical treatment versus ablation for AFib Carlos Morillo
10:10 LAA occlusion devices and strokes Allan Skanes
10:35]Break
New Era in Stroke Prevention in AF
10:50 Acute and chronic rate control in atrial fibrillation Arnold Pinter
11:15 Stroke prevention in atrial fibrillation Cam Joyner
11:40]Closing Remarks Eugene Crystal




