Friday, February 5th

General Stream

12:00 Registration starts

	Case studies of general interest	
12:00	Patient with pacemaker	
12:15	Patient with wide complex tachycardia	
12:30	Patient with syncope	Robert Myers and
12:45	ICD Storm	llan Lashevsky
13:00	Malfunctioning pacemaker	
13:15	ICD or BiV ICD	
13:30	Cardiac anatomy course with dissection	Boaz Avitall
17:00	Introduction	Eugene Crystal
	Opening EP Session	
17:15	Subcutaneous ICDs: initial patient experience	Riccardo Cappato
17:40	Lifestyle recommendations and genetic testing in LQTS	Andrew Krahn
	AF Ablatian, alternative energy sources	Peter Guerra
18:05	AF Ablation: alternative energy sources	i etel duella

19:00 **Dinner**

Saturday, February 6th

General Stream	Device Stream

7:30 Breakfast

8:30	Dronedarone: compatibility and safety	Denis Roy	Device Session 1 Jeff Healey
			8:30 CHF Monitoring tools in CRT patients
Dr	eam EP Tools and Toys		9:30 Break
8:55	Molecular and cellular therapies for the treatment of cardiac arrhythmias	Kevin Donahue	Device Session 2 David Birnie
9:20	Pharmacologically-guided ablation	Sheldon Singh	9:45 Symptoms and device diagnostics
9:45	Contact force: A parameter to improve safety and efficacy of catheter ablation	Dipen Shah	10:45 Break
10:10 Br	eak		Device Session 3 Francois Philippon
Ri	sk assessment in EP		11:00 Tachy-zones management
10:25	ICD therapy: when are the sceptics (nihilists?) correct?	James Daubert	
10:50	Stroke in tachyarrhythmia	Jeff Healey	
11:15	Driving risk with arrhythmia	Chris Simpson	
11:40	Risk of SCD in non-ischemic patients	James Daubert	

12:05 Lunch/Free Time

	Image guidance in EP		
16:00	3D Intracardiac Echocardiography	Brian Courtney	
16:25	Ablation lesion characterization	Andriy Schmatukha	
16:50	Catheter tracking technologies	Boaz Avitall	
17:15	Image-based tissue characterization for treatment planning and assessment	Razavi	
17:40	17:40 Break		
	Atrial Fibrillation: Invasive EP		
17:55	AF Ablation: signal-based approach	Atul Verma	
18:20	The use of robotics in EP	Sabine Ernst	
18:45	The best tools for AF ablation	Boaz Avitall	
19:10	EP strategies for targeted ablation of reentrant atrial tachycardias	Dipen Shah	

20:00 **Dinner**

12:00 Lunch/Free Time

	Device Session 4	Amir Janmohamed
16:00	Remote pat	ient monitoring
17:00	Break	
	Device Session 5	
17:15	AF Diagnosing and mode switching	

Sunday, February 7th

7:30 Breakfast

	Databases and surveys in EP		
8:30	Surveys should become a provider responsibility	Jack Tu	
8:55	Balanced report card may work in the EP world	Jeff Healey	
	Novel interventions in Afib		
9:20	New pharmacologic strategies	David Newman	
9:45	Medical treatment versus ablation for AFib	Carlos Morillo	
10:10	LAA occlusion devices and strokes	Allan Skanes	
10:35):35 Break		
	New Era in Stroke Prevention in AF		
10:50	Acute and chronic rate control in atrial fibrillation	Arnold Pinter	
11:15	Stroke prevention in atrial fibrillation	Cam Joyner	
11:40	Closing Remarks	Eugene Crystal	